ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

e

AT

i
| /

AP

777
i/
:

I iy TWO PEOPLE
il I REQUIRED




/A

0

P.2

€C r44 (%4 0¢ 61 81l Ll 9l Sl 143 €l r4% L oL 6 8 VA 9 S 14 [ 4 l
wocbnbnbedbobd bbb oo boedaobeobaobeobeoteobredno et

144

=PARTS LIST

/)

NN

@@é@@ 00 00 Ma

X5]

o

)

eX

X1 X1
@

X1

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

=SCREWS LIST

PART| QTY. ITEM

24 | M6x30

M6x45

10 | M4x40

m| = o] @] =]
-

Tmm@—@m@@u

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0




/A

=ASSEMBLY STEPS:

RN

IR \NAN

=

'

| I

AN\

[

|

(-SCREWS

W

M6x45
ixs

E
 x1

i




/A

=ASSEMBLY STEPS:

0

L

Z

€

14

S

9

A

8

6

[o)3

Ll

4%

€l

43

Sl

9l

Ll

8l

6l

0C

(¥4

[44

€C

144

AQ*A

NS
—

(-SCREWS

M6x45  (E]M4
x1 a—x1

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

1]

(+SCREWS

(B]M6x30 (E] M4
x4 — x1

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0




P.5

=ASSEMBLY STEPS:

/A

v €2 44 34 0z 61l 8l Ll 9l Sl vl €l
olntobtnobitoliebnobidwn bt b ool

Zcl Ll ol 6 8 VA 9 g 14 € 2 1 0
bbb beatiedv i boadnadeeeaboeditnobidno b e

AT

T

M6x30 (E] M4
— x1

ixs

(-SCREWS

f

oL

ﬁ L/ /) /4

|
[ Ui

%

[T = T 777

?Q\\Q\P.L

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24




/A

=ASSEMBLY STEPS:

i

/A

meoo

(+SCREWS

?x12 e x1

l M6x30 [E) M4

U

O
i

)j%

/&







<Attention>

Thanks for Purchasing one of our
products, please read carefully
the assembly instructions before
the installation.

1. Do not tighten the screws before all
screws are in place.

2. To prevent falling of the products, fix
to the wall with the included wall
components.

<F 9>

1. 2 A 2B HdEM LSS
=6l ZHelstdl = ZEIES Al
&Fsf 3= AlZ] BEEFLICH

2. ZEAHIIER2 REO|/US
= AL FOo|stA| D HE YL
g 72 = At A[Z| HHEf LIt

J.ZEEYYES /HUYR RE
O[Lt C|Xfl/A8 4 S Of AT of
o glo|HEE = A& Lch

4. T Al 335t H2 7t7t
QEXTRILF 1 BOR M

= HR Lok

<Atencion>

Gracias por comprar uno de nuestros
productos, lea detenidamente las
instrucciones de montaje antes de la
instalacion.

1. No apriete los tornillos antes de
que todos estén en su lugar.

2. Para evitar la caida de los productos,
fijelo a la pared con los componentes
de paredincluidos en el producto.

<Attention>

Merci d'avoir achet é |I'un de nos
produits, veuillez lire
attentivementles instructions
d’ assemblage avant
I'installation.

1. Ne serrez pas les vis avant qu'elles ne
soient toutes en place.

2. Pour éviter la chute des produits, fixez
-le au mur avec les composants muraux
inclus.

9 ]
<YPAITILII>
P9UAUETUNIT anA AT 10919 T9nan
uAuzEn lunrlsznauat19azida gan aunin
a &
1961 A5 <

1. aowsulsznovodiiuangauniwnuly 14

~ 9y

A399VITNINNAI9Y TugANgNADIN DY

LU

J

2. iofesrumslauduvosnannam 1HnIng

KX A o v Y 4 a o ~ Y
ﬂﬂ@mﬂwmmaqﬂﬂmmimmaawﬂw

<Perhatian>

Terima kasih kerana membeli salah satu
produk kami, sila baca dengan teliti arahan
pemasangan sebelum dipasang

1.Jangan ketatkan skru sebelum semua skru
berada di tempat.

2. Untuk mengelakkan kejatuhan produk,
tetapkan ke dinding dengan komponen
dinding yang disertakan.



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

